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Linda Franzese

Renee Purdy, Executive Officer

LB Nye, Senior Environmental Scientist

Amber Dobson, District Manager
Dani Ziff, Coastal Program Analyst
Zach Rehm, Senior Planner
Stephen Estes, Chief

Vanessa Navarro, Regulatory Project Manager
Eric Weiss, Senior Environmental Scientist

Joe Stanovich, Environmental Scientist

Loni Adams, Environmental Scientist

Lijun Sun, CEQA Program Supervisor
Antonella Schaub, Communications Director

Colby Cataldi, Deputy Director

Jim Basham, Director of Community Development
Linda Tatum, AICP, Planning Bureau Manager
Scott Morgan, Chief Deputy Director

Richard Buckner, Director of Planning

CEQA Analyst
City Clerk Recorder
County Clerk Recorder

Eric Zahn, Principal Restoration Ecologist

Mark Stanley, Executive Officer

Elizabeth Lambe, Executive Director

To Whom it May Concern
Andrew Salas, Chairperson

Robert F. Dorame, Tribal Chair/Cultural Resources

Sandonne Goad, Chairperson
Anthony Morales, Chairperson
Charles Alvarez, Co-Chairperson
Matias Belardes, Chairperson
Lovina Redner, Tribal Chair
Isaiah Vivanco, Chairperson

Agency

Leisure World

Island Village HOA-Pacific Coast Management

Island Village Property Management Company-Pacific Coast
California Regional Water Quality Control Board-Los Angeles
California Regional Water Quality Control Board-Los Angeles
California Coastal Commission-South Coast District Office
California Coastal Commission-South Coast District Office
California Coastal Commission-South Coast District Office
United States Army Corps of Engineers

United States Army Corps of Engineers

California Department of Fish and Wildlife-Region 5
California Department of Fish and Wildlife-Region 5
California Department of Fish and Wildlife-Region 5

South Coast Air Quality Management District-Planning, R
Office of Councilmember Suzie Price-District 3

County of Orange Public Works-Development Services

City of Seal Beach-Community Development Department
City of Long Beach-Planning Bureau

State Clearinghouse-Office of Planning and Research
County of Los Angeles-Department of Regional Planning
Airport Land Use Commission for Orange County

Los Angeles City Clerk

County of Los Angeles

Tidal Influence

Los Cerritos Wetlands Authority

Los Cerritos Wetlands Land Trust

Long Beach Water Department

Gabrielefio Band of Mission Indians - Kizh Nation

Gabrielino Tongva Indians of California Tribal Council
Gabrielino/Tongva Nation

Gabrielino/Tongva San Gabriel Band of Mission Indians
Gabrielino-Tongva Tribe

Juaneno Band of Mission Indians Acjachemen Nation - Belardes
Santa Rosa Band of Cahuilla Indians

Soboba Band of Luisefio Indians

Address

P.O. Box 2069

4515 East Anaheim Street

4515 East Anaheim Street

320 W. 4th Street, Suite 200

320 W. 4th Street, Suite 200

301 E Ocean Boulevard Suite 300
301 E Ocean Boulevard Suite 300
301 E Ocean Boulevard Suite 300
915 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 930
915 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 930
3883 Ruffin Road

4665 Lampson Avenue, Suite C
3883 Ruffin Road

21865 Copley Drive

340 Nieto Avenue

300 N. Flower Street

211 Eighth Street

333 W. Ocean Boulevard, 3rd Floor
1400 Tenth Street, Room 212
320 W. Temple Street, Room 134
3160 Airway Avenue

200 N. Spring Street, Room 360

12400 Imperial Highway (P.O. Box 1208)

1340 E. Florida Street

100 Old San Gabriel Canyon Road
P.O. Box 30165

1800 Wardlow Road

PO Box 393

PO Box 490

106-1/2 Judge John Aiso Street, #231

PO Box 693

23454 Vanowen Street
32161 Avenida Los Amigos
PO Boc 391820

PO Box 487

City

Seal Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Diego
Los Alamitos
San Diego
Diamond Bar
Long Beach
Santa Ana
Seal Beach
Long Beach
Sacramento
Los Angeles
Costa Mesa
Los Angeles
Norwalk
Long Beach
Azusa

Long Beach
Long Beach
Covina
Bellflower
Los Angeles
San Gabriel
West Hills
San Juan Capi:
Anza

San Jacinto

State Zip Code

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

90740
90804
90804
90013
90013
90802
90802
90802
90017
90017
92123
90720
92123
91765-4182
90814
92702
90740
90802
95814
90012-3225
92626
90012
90650-1208
90802
91702
90853
90807
91723
90707
90012
91778
91307
92675
92539
92581
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