Name	Agency	Address	City	State	Zip Code
Carole Damoci, President	Leisure World	P.O. Box 2069	Seal Beach	CA	90740
President	Island Village HOA-Pacific Coast Management	4515 East Anaheim Street	Long Beach	CA	90804
Linda Franzese	Island Village Property Management Company-Pacific Coast	4515 East Anaheim Street	Long Beach	CA	90804
Renee Purdy, Executive Officer	California Regional Water Quality Control Board-Los Angeles	320 W. 4th Street, Suite 200	Los Angeles	CA	90013
LB Nye, Senior Environmental Scientist	California Regional Water Quality Control Board-Los Angeles	320 W. 4th Street, Suite 200	Los Angeles	CA	90013
Amber Dobson, District Manager	California Coastal Commission-South Coast District Office	301 E Ocean Boulevard Suite 300	Long Beach	CA	90802
Dani Ziff, Coastal Program Analyst	California Coastal Commission-South Coast District Office	301 E Ocean Boulevard Suite 300	Long Beach	CA	90802
Zach Rehm, Senior Planner	California Coastal Commission-South Coast District Office	301 E Ocean Boulevard Suite 300	Long Beach	CA	90802
Stephen Estes, Chief	United States Army Corps of Engineers	915 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 930	Los Angeles	CA	90017
Vanessa Navarro, Regulatory Project Manager	United States Army Corps of Engineers	915 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 930	Los Angeles	CA	90017
Eric Weiss, Senior Environmental Scientist	California Department of Fish and Wildlife-Region 5	3883 Ruffin Road	San Diego	CA	92123
Joe Stanovich, Environmental Scientist	California Department of Fish and Wildlife-Region 5	4665 Lampson Avenue, Suite C	Los Alamitos	CA	90720
Loni Adams, Environmental Scientist	California Department of Fish and Wildlife-Region 5	3883 Ruffin Road	San Diego	CA	92123
Lijun Sun, CEQA Program Supervisor	South Coast Air Quality Management District-Planning, R	21865 Copley Drive	Diamond Bar	CA	91765-4182
Antonella Schaub, Communications Director	Office of Councilmember Suzie Price-District 3	340 Nieto Avenue	Long Beach	CA	90814
Colby Cataldi, Deputy Director	County of Orange Public Works-Development Services	300 N. Flower Street	Santa Ana	CA	92702
Jim Basham, Director of Community Development	City of Seal Beach-Community Development Department	211 Eighth Street	Seal Beach	CA	90740
Linda Tatum, AICP, Planning Bureau Manager	City of Long Beach-Planning Bureau	333 W. Ocean Boulevard, 3rd Floor	Long Beach	CA	90802
Scott Morgan, Chief Deputy Director	State Clearinghouse-Office of Planning and Research	1400 Tenth Street, Room 212	Sacramento	CA	95814
Richard Buckner, Director of Planning	County of Los Angeles-Department of Regional Planning	320 W. Temple Street, Room 134	Los Angeles	CA	90012-3225
CEQA Analyst	Airport Land Use Commission for Orange County	3160 Airway Avenue	Costa Mesa	CA	92626
City Clerk Recorder	Los Angeles City Clerk	200 N. Spring Street, Room 360	Los Angeles	CA	90012
County Clerk Recorder	County of Los Angeles	12400 Imperial Highway (P.O. Box 1208)	Norwalk	CA	90650-1208
Eric Zahn, Principal Restoration Ecologist	Tidal Influence	1340 E. Florida Street	Long Beach	CA	90802
Mark Stanley, Executive Officer	Los Cerritos Wetlands Authority	100 Old San Gabriel Canyon Road	Azusa	CA	91702
Elizabeth Lambe, Executive Director	Los Cerritos Wetlands Land Trust	P.O. Box 30165	Long Beach	CA	90853
To Whom it May Concern	Long Beach Water Department	1800 Wardlow Road	Long Beach	CA	90807
Andrew Salas, Chairperson	Gabrieleño Band of Mission Indians - Kizh Nation	PO Box 393	Covina	CA	91723
Robert F. Dorame, Tribal Chair/Cultural Resources	Gabrielino Tongva Indians of California Tribal Council	PO Box 490	Bellflower	CA	90707
Sandonne Goad, Chairperson	Gabrielino/Tongva Nation	106-1/2 Judge John Aiso Street, #231	Los Angeles	CA	90012
Anthony Morales, Chairperson	Gabrielino/Tongva San Gabriel Band of Mission Indians	PO Box 693	San Gabriel	CA	91778
Charles Alvarez, Co-Chairperson	Gabrielino-Tongva Tribe	23454 Vanowen Street	West Hills	CA	91307
Matias Belardes, Chairperson	Juaneno Band of Mission Indians Acjachemen Nation - Belardes	32161 Avenida Los Amigos	San Juan Capi	: CA	92675
Lovina Redner, Tribal Chair	Santa Rosa Band of Cahuilla Indians	PO Boc 391820	Anza	CA	92539
Isaiah Vivanco, Chairperson	Soboba Band of Luiseño Indians	PO Box 487	San Jacinto	CA	92581